I M1PA2HVCL2 Fluorescent yellow-Navy
' blue

HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Body protection
HV class 1 multi-pocket trousers, offering good visibility in low-light conditions and
hazardous environments
o5 —Tum Specific benefits
{71 Comfort
\ - Lightweight clothing for greater comfort

(2) Sustainability

- Certified EN ISO 20471 after 25 washes
‘ - Triple stitching to reduce the risk of tearing
u H Applications
Certifications and norms

CATEGORY 2 * Mining
C € Public Services

« Water and Waste Treatment

¢ Public Works

Building

Finishing Works/Craftsmanship

EN14404

TYPE 2

LEVEL O

,IVI‘ EN ISO 20471
CLASS 2
X25

P —

Risk Protection

Wearing High vis
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blue

B : HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR
ody protection

I M1PA2HVCL2 Fluorescent yellow-Navy

HV class 1 multi-pocket trousers, offering good visibility in low-light conditions and

hazardous environments
Standards - Details Technical details

Type of Clothing
Gender

Size range
Workwear color
Cut

Seams

Support material details

Fastening

Waist

Preformed knees

Number of exterior pockets
Outer Pockets

Elastic
Not included

High-Viz Work Pants
Unisex

S - 3XL

Navy, Yellow
Regular

Triple seams

Twill - 80% polyester 20% cotton -
240 g/m?

Zipper Closure
Elasticated sides
yes

6

1 Flap Pocket, 1 Patch Pocket, 2
Pockets, 2 Knee Pockets

Waist
M2GEN knee pads sold separately
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JVA

Protective clothing

M1PA2HVCL2

HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

HV class 1 multi-pocket trousers, offering good visibility in low-light conditions
and hazardous environments

Logistics information

Reference

M1PA2HVCL20RP
T
M1PA2HVCL20RT
M

M1PA2HVCL20RG
T

M1PA2HVCL20RX
G

M1PA2HVCL20RX
X

M1PA2HVCL20R3
X

M1PA2HVCL2JAPT
M1PA2HVCL2JAT
M

M1PA2HVCL2JAG
T

M1PA2HVCL2JAX
G

M1PA2HVCL2JAX
X

M1PA2HVCL2JA3
X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

S

M

L

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Size Designation

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

EAN13

3295249304522

3295249304836

3295249304843

3295249304850

3295249304867

3295249304874

3295249304515

3295249304782

3295249304799

3295249304805

3295249304812

3295249304829

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249304529

13295249304833

13295249304840

13295249304857

13295249304864

13295249304871

13295249304512

13295249304789

13295249304796

13295249304802

13295249304819

13295249304826

etsod sofely

6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg

6.0 kg

www.deltaplus.com.cn

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

360 230
am am
360 230
am am
360 230
cm am
360 230
am am
360 230
am am
360 230
cm am
360 230
am am
360 230
am am
360 230
cm am
360 230
am am
360 230
am am
360 230
cm am
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