



Body protection

M1PA2HVCL2 Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue

HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

HV class 1 multi-pocket trousers, offering good visibility in low-light conditions and hazardous environments



Specific benefits



Comfort

- Lightweight clothing for greater comfort



Sustainability

- Certified EN ISO 20471 after 25 washes
- Triple stitching to reduce the risk of tearing

Applications

- Public Works
- Building
- Finishing Works/Craftsmanship
- Mining
- Public Services
- Water and Waste Treatment

Certifications and norms



EN14404
TYPE 2
LEVEL 0



EN ISO 20471
CLASS 2
X25

Risk Protection



Wearing



High vis



Body protection

M1PA2HVCL2 Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue

HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

HV class 1 multi-pocket trousers, offering good visibility in low-light conditions and hazardous environments

Standards - Details

Technical details

Type of Clothing	High-Viz Work Pants
Gender	Unisex
Size range	S → 3XL
Workwear color	Navy, Yellow
Cut	Regular
Seams	Triple seams
Support material details	Twill - 80% polyester 20% cotton - 240 g/m ²
Fastening	Zipper Closure
Waist	Elasticated sides
Preformed knees	yes
Number of exterior pockets	6
Outer Pockets	1 Flap Pocket, 1 Patch Pocket, 2 Pockets, 2 Knee Pockets
Elastic	Waist
Not included	M2GEN knee pads sold separately



M1PA2HVCL2

HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Protective clothing

HV class 1 multi-pocket trousers, offering good visibility in low-light conditions and hazardous environments

Logistics information

Reference	Colour	Size	Designation	EAN13	Box code			Weight			
M1PA2HVCL2ORPT	Fluorescent orange-Navy blue	S	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304522	13295249304529	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2ORTM	Fluorescent orange-Navy blue	M	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304836	13295249304833	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2ORGT	Fluorescent orange-Navy blue	L	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304843	13295249304840	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2ORXG	Fluorescent orange-Navy blue	XL	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304850	13295249304857	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2ORXX	Fluorescent orange-Navy blue	XXL	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304867	13295249304864	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2OR3X	Fluorescent orange-Navy blue	3XL	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304874	13295249304871	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2JAPT	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	S	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304515	13295249304512	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2JATM	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	M	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304782	13295249304789	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2JAGT	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	L	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304799	13295249304796	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2JAXG	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	XL	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304805	13295249304802	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2JAXX	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	XXL	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304812	13295249304819	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm
M1PA2HVCL2JA3X	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	3XL	M1PA2HVCL2	3295249304829	13295249304826	10	1	6.0 kg	40.0 cm	36.0 cm	23.0 cm

 Multiple sales

 Minimum sales

 Box Width

 Box Depth

 Box Height